Your uniform is available from our

ORNINGTON

PSW RETAIL OUTLET

1/22 Watt Road, Mornington VIC 3931

REGULAR TRADING HOURS
Tuesday to Friday: 9:00am - 5:00pm
Saturday: 10:00am - 1:00pm

Click & Collect Flexible Pre-boak your
Exchange Options Persanal Fit
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MAKING YOUR SCHOOL LOOK GREAT
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Unisex
1110130
1110145

1111445
1118416
1160215

1110736
1112880

1101412
1110737

1110738
1111569

Female
1118088
1103068
1104002
1104005
1101364
Accessories
1106238
1100797
1160200

1160380
8360392
8360396
8362220
Socks

2511000
2513000

Your School Uniform is
available at PSW Mornington
1/22 Watt Road

Mornington VIC 3931

03 9768 0346

Shop online at www.psw.com.au
ABN 52 007 423 627

12444-SOFT00581-PSW Pty Ltd
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Colour
S/S Polo - Contrast Inserts

SIS Mesh Panelled Polo Ink-Gold-White
L/S Mesh Polo with Panels Ink-Gold-White
S/S Cotton Panelled Polo Ink-Gold-White
Polar Fleece Vest Navy

Zip Jacket - Stripe Rib Ink-Gold-White

Hooded Windcheater - Contrast Hood Ins¢ Navy_Gold

Spray Jacket with Contrast Piping Navy_Gold

Zip Cuff Tracksuit Pants Ink

Nylon Double Knee Tracksuit Pants Ink

Stretch Microfibre Shorts Ink
Colour

Junior Girls Short
Semi Fit Darted Dress

Box Pleat Tunic Navy/Royal/Gold Check
Princess Tunic Navy
Scooter Skort Ink

Colour

Jacquard Beanie with Pom Pom - Red Hill Ink_Gold

Microfibre Hat Navy
Raincoat Navy
Artsmock with Print Ink
Swim Bag Ink
Scholar Bookbag Ink
Trek Junior Backpack 20L Ink
Colour
Turnover Anklet Socks - 3 Pack Navy
Girls Tights Navy

Navy_Gold_White

Navy/RoyaI/Whlte/GOId Check - 276

Trading Hours

Mon to Fri: 9:00am - 5:00pm
Sat: 9:00am - 1:00pm

*Store hours subject to change

Logo
NHI
NHI

NHI
NHI
Embroidery

Embroidery
NHI

Embroidery

Logo

Logo

NHI

NHI
NHI
Logo

Size
16/S-18/M

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4-18/M
4-18/M

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4-18/M

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4-16/S

4-14/XS
16/S-2XL

4-14/XS
16/S-18/M

4-16/S
18/M-2XL

Size
4G-14G
4G-18G/12L
4G-10G
4G-16G/10L
4G-18G/12L
Size
ALL-ALL
S-M-L-XL

4--6-12--14
S--M-S--M

S-XL
ALL-ALL
ALL-ALL
ALL-ALL
Size
9--12-8--11

4--6-11--14
MID-XTALL

Price as at:

Red Hill Consolidated School

Uniform Price List

19-03-2024

Price($)

38.50

39.50
41.50

41.50
38.00

44.95
46.95

57.95

48.95
52.95

82.50

36.95
40.95

37.95
41.95

32.50
35.50

Price($)

31.95
53.95
59.95
59.95
32.95

Price($)

18.00
19.95

48.00
51.00

23.50
12.95
17.50
57.95

Price($)

19.95

15.95
19.95

UniformGroup
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